
Date Day Time Location

January 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

January 23, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

February 13, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

February 27, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

March 12, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

March 26, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

April 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

April 23, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

May 14, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

May 28, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

June 11, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

June 25, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

July 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

July 23, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

August 13, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

August 27, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

September 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

September 24, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

October 8, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

October 22, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

November 12, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

November 26, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

December 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

Meetings take place quarterly in advance of a Regular Commission meeting. 

Date Day Time Location

January 23, 2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

April 23, 2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

July 23, 2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

October 22, 2023 Tuesday 5:30 PM Bushor Room/Hybrid

LONG RANGE PLANNING COMMITTEE

Meetings will be scheduled as needed based on project schedules and milestones.

ORDINANCE COMMITTEE

Meetings will be scheduled as needed based on items referred by Executive Committee. 

PLANNING COMMISSION

January - December 2024

Regularly Scheduled Meetings

All meetings of the Planning Commission will take place in the Bushor Conference Room, Room 102, City 

Hall, 149 Church Street. These meetings are anticipated to continue to have a Virtual Option via Zoom in 

2024. 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE


